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
carpeting, rear living room, open 
kitchen with built-in braaktatt bar, 
spacious wardrobe closets, disposal, 
Ms of tile .refrigerator «OM, hard­ 
wood floor*, double garage and 
many other feature aV .*e»taon TT 
many other feature*. Vacant to 
must Me r Mice for quick tale For 
applntment to see call

DA 4-4995 FR 6-0477

Lookinq for 
a Home?

I have i number of listing* on 
nearly new 2 and 3-bedroom home*. 
They »re located In North Tor- 
ranee and on West side near new 
Del Amo shopping center. These 
listing* are exceptionally good val­ 
ue*. 
Call for Information and to show.

W. L Wilson 
FA 8-6876

Associated with 
  Mattox Realty

DON'S
SPECIALS

if Beautiful 3 bdrm.
Doubla oarage, In Lomlta. Priced 
only I14,»JO. Submit on down. W« 
hava a 10-1 loan commitment at 
6% at $77 par month.

^ 2 bdrm. in Lomitq
$10,500. Submit on down pavmtnt.

^ 2 bdrm. stucco
Birch paneling In dining room. Re­ 
decorated Inside and out. Baautlful 
patio, completely fenced. Hard­ 
wood floor*. In North Torrance. 
Price only $13,200.

if 3 Bedroom
Double detached garage. So. Tor- 
rence. One of the better buy* In 
the area. Price only $10,950.

if Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomita tine)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

This beautifully landscaped home 
features 3 bedroom*, 2 baths, com­ 
plete block wall fence, attached 
double oarage plus many other ex­ 
tras G. I. Retale, priced at 
$17,900.

22117 Polos Verd« Blvd. 
Torre,nct

BY OWNER
Vx/thshiret-Harbor Area, Catalina 
vi»w. Modern 1 yr. old. 3-bedroom, 
1% bath*, paneled living room, 
drapes, tfreplare Large kitchen, 
all built int. ea'lng area Walking 
distance new parochUI and pub'tc 
 chool Askjng $25,8M. About $7000 
will handle. Open dally, 2*0 
Oraytbv Avenue, San Pedro. 

Terminal 3 53o2

WILL PHA or Cat-Vet 3 bdrm. stuc­ 
co Od. cond. PenceoV yard. Close

to school* and shopping. North Tor. 
ranee. $12,500. Low down. AX 2 2555
«  AX 4.4264. Sun.

Open Sunday
. ?2608 Marjorie, Torrrfnee 

G. I, Resale. 3-bedroom. Wall-to- 
cerpetlng In living room, dining 
room and 1 bedroom. Custom 
drapes throughout. Venta Hood ov­ 
er range. Beautiful fireplace, pro­ 
fessionally landscaped yard.

LISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Realty

(Aero** from Torrance Drive-In)

FR 6-8739
Onen 9 to 9

Open 1:30 to 4:00 
1428 W. 252nd St.

HARBOR CITY
3 bedroom ttucro, R-2 lot 50x150. 
Owner muit Mil. Small down buys 
It.

Heero Realty 
OS 5-9137

3 Bedroom Stucco
O. I. Re*ale. Good condition. Cor­ 
ner lot. AH cinder block patio. 
Drive by 4501 Cadlson, South Tor- 
ranee-

OS « JM7

J.P. O'Connor 
Realtor

B v  '-f-ri" --r---- n house, Vie- 
' 1st. mtgo. 
out oaulty.

t ffirr'i. -ft « .-,-!.» ., landscaped. 
2522 Rldoeland Rd., Tor. DA 1-0423.

PRICE REDUCED. Close to Nativity 
School and church. Immaculate 2- 
bedroom stucco. Carpeting. Fire­ 
place. Patio. Only $15,950.

$12,500 for this 3-bedroom stucco. 
Has hardwood, tile, disposal, patio, 
fenced yard. May take $1500 down.

Extra large 3 bedroom and rumpus 
room In Torrance Garden*. Fire­ 
place. 1% baths. Dishwasher. Dis­ 
pose!. Two-cur garage. Corner lot. 
$21,»50. Good term*.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torranre Blvd.

FA 8-0421
$995 DOWN

3-Bdrm., 2 Bath 
Large Lot

Thlt lovely Ol rtial* I* 
louth of the new May Co. thopplna 
center. It feature* double detached 
uarag*, reur living room with Inrg* 
picture window, dl'.posnl, lots of 
tile, intdMor lust redocorate(l, 
hardwood floor*, bath off ma«ter 
bedroom, ipnclous wardrobe elotetA 
completely fenced yard and many 
other feature*. Vacant. Immediate 
pot*M*lon If d*«lred. For appoint­ 
ment to »*  call
TP r,.Q477 PA .4-4995 

Gl RESALE  BY OWNFR
Beanfl'ul J bodronm, ? bath home 
Famllv room with fireplace, wall- 
to-wall rorpMjno, biillHn range & 
ov«n Fenced vnrd. Near Broadw|y 
and Senrr,. 119,500 full price.

6-3679
OPEN HOUSF

OUR EQUITY FOR 
$600

n *       home, close to Khoo.1*
i Hardwood floor*, -^e-

i.. i* fa raw*, fenced. O«r-
rm<i» oispotal, landscaped P>uy»r
pay* Mcrow & take over payment*.

24111 Marbella, wilmlnnton

fcr

Homes For Sale

READY 
REALTY
Talk About 

A Patio
Here's a lovely three bed 
room home with an im 
mense patio and cabana 
accessible through slidinc 
glass doors. Completely 
fenced yard with a tool i 
barbecue shed and large 
double garage. Has hard 
wood floors, wall to wal 
carpet, disposal, thermo 
statically controlled heat 
and many modern feature! 
Just $18,500 full price. 
Near schools and new 
shopping area. Submit on 
down.

$695 Down
Immaculate 2 Bdrm.
This Norfh Redondo area 
home is spotless. Has hard­ 
wood floors and attached 
garage. Must see to ap­ 
preciate.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552
BY OWNER-$1ft,7JO

3 Bdrm. stucco. Garage. 4 yr*. old. 
1045 ft, floor space. Weatther 
stripped. Steel link fence In back 
yard. Redecorated. Payments $61 
Includes taxes, Ins., Interest. 18806 
Bonhflm St. Out Avalon to 116th St. 
4 blocks west. DAvIs 4-3116.

Lots for Sale (Business 
And Residential)

:-2 LOT
Located 738th & Arlington, Torrance. 
739' frontage on 338th It Arlington 
by 175' on 739th St., Torrance. 
OPEN POR BIDS TO CLOSE ES­ 
TATE.

OR N4151
» Property

Waiting for
A Bargain?

Well 
Here's One

C-4 4 older frame units, situated 
on,corner lot, 8H' frontage on In- 
glewood Ave. and 100' depth on 
137th St., Hawthorne. L. A. County 
proper. Concrete slab for parking. 
Holder of first trust deed will sub­ 
ordinate. New Improvements In and 
P«id.

Price, $22,000
$8100 Cash Down

Payments $179 Month
Income, $305 Month

Geneva Courtney 
Realtor

410 Acacia, Hawthorne
OS 5-3079

2 Pieces
INCOME 

PROPERTY
Each:

hat 3 separate, modern, 9 bdrm. 
stucco houses on It, measures 
305', I* priced extremely low

(Less than 18,000 a house)'
So Piece  «22.500
No. piece $24,500.

Easy terms can be arranged.

21431 S. Moneta
. or call FA 1-4565

Re«l i$tatt Wanted 114

f»QI »Au3 iMKlrom 01 
owner. 1701 «Hh it. 

Torrence

Want to Sell 

2 or 3-Bedroom 

Home?

Prompt, Reliable Action 

will be given your listing

Scott-Young 
Realty

22752 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Just Call

FR 8-5233

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST. EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SPRVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 fledoncta Beach Blvd.

FR_9-8493
"CASH" """ ~~~"~CASM~

MARVIN DONSKER
GIVKS

CASH
RIGHT NOW)

For Your Equity As Agreed 
Edward. Gerry (. Associates

R -.t»-l?L *^- ,-T- r rjf

Stores and Offices for 
Rent or Lease 115

s'tUDKJ J"Tr*o<TicT*»pec.e available"! 
Reasonable. Ca.ll FR 15442 from 
12 to id P. m. _

House* for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 1U

SIS l-iBDHOOM and den horn*. 
5717 /akon Road, Torrance. 

  R SUM

PI*. »M.

ATf» HOU*"",
' '' * to bus. 

1312.

 .,... :.,. .(,. t or 2 po^ 

DA 4-0411

1 BDRM house. Large til* kit., ga- 
rage Landlord, DA »-72S7. MO mo. 
1717', w 7S7nd St., Lomlta.

T^Bi '.araat, Fenced y«rd.
If." neld. «M» Hawthorne
Blvd. f P 5 1602.

Apartments for Rent 
(Unfurnished) 119

$4?. 1 bedroom, newly decorated 
Children welcome. 70613 S. Ver­ 
mont. DA 4-7553

$59.50 Month
1 Bedroom Apt.'

1 year new. built-in range & even 
754th & Frampton, Harbor City 
Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404
<  mo.~i bdrm. apt. Stove, refrlo 
furnished. Water pd. Near school 
* mkt. 271* El Dorado. FA S-4719

$70, 2 BDRM. apt., garbage disposal 
1653 W. 227th St. DA 92866 or 
DA 4-7729.

DELUXE $74.50 LUXURY 
1-2 BEDROOM

Alto Furn. I Bedroom

A- New Apts. 4
College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon 1 16820 Yukon
Between Crenshaw and Prairie

DA 3-3411 - DA 9-8115

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 1- 
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden 
Ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kids o.k

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.
3 Miles North of Wllmlngton

TE 4-3454
LARGE, modern 2-bedroom. Carport, 

many extras. $65 month lease. 1 
child OK. 1624 W. 251 it St., Har­ 
bor City.

NEW 1-bedroom apt. Garb, dlsp., TV 
antenna, tile kitchen, bath, drape*. 
1557 Torrance Blvd. FA B 1316.

NEWLY redecorated 2 bdrm. Child 
o.k. $44.50 Plus yard work. 2011V* 

Andreo.

NICE 1-bedroom apartment. Close to 
stores, bank and bus. Very rea­ 
sonable. DA 6-0271.

Tots & Pets Welcome
Large modern 2-bedroom apart­ 
ment. Garage, garbage disposal, *'» 
block to schools and shopping. Good 
neighborhood. >75. NE 8-3458.

disposal. Water paid. 1507 Madrid. 
FA 8-3999

1 Bedroom all utilities paid, conven­ 
ient location, $50 month. DA  - 
5903.

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, garbage disposal.

See Manager, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444
2-BEDROOM duplex. Children OK. 

$67.50. 20519 New Hampshire. Key 
at 20525. DA 3-7J07.

2 BEDROOMS, wall-to-wall carpets, 
drapes, ash doors & cabinets, large 
rooms and closets. Near schools, 
churches and shopping. 3379 West 
174th St. DA 9-9195.

Apartment for Rent 
(Furnished) 120

Beautiful 
Camelia House
The Palm Springs of Wil- 
mington. Large I-bedroom 
apt with den & 2-bedroom 
apartments. Furnished and 
unfurnished. Lavish 30x50 
heated pool. Beautiful land­ 
scaped patio.
835 Bav View Ave. 

Coll TE 5-6057

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE
Single & I-Bdrm. Apt. 

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, Ideally lo­ 
cated with shop, center across St., 
separate kit., dinette, dre<*ln« rm., 
Io. closets, w.w. carpeting, free 
use of vacuum cl., TV antenna, 
free 1959 mod. auto washers and 
dryers In Indry rm., all ntll paid, 
no cleaning cho. or dep. $75 to 
$100. Htd. pool, rec. room wlfh 
color TV, BBQ area -under const. 
Las Palmas Apt*,., 1513 W. Carson, 
Torrimcp. DAvenport 6-8080. Evn. 
8. wkcnds. PRontler 5-9403 and 
FR 5-4734.

$35 MONTH- 7 rooms, clean, partly 
furnished. 71904V, So. Western. 

VB 9-5177

S57 MONTH. J rooms In rear. 3 
blocks from town. Utilities paid. 

FA 8 4165

(69.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt. 
Will accept J children. Close to 
transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-25S3

APTS. and rooms. $10 and up. Chil­ 
dren o.k. 1343 W. J$4th St., Harbor 
City. DA 4-9759.

BRAND NtW 1 BDRM. 
  RAND NEW FURNITURI

DELUXE LUXURY
ALSO UNFURNISHED

16*70 YUKON DA 3-3411

URNISHED bachelor apartment, utll- 
lles paid Private entrance, $40 
month. Phone FA 8-5478.

BLOCK from downtown 
Torrance. Large kitchen, 
large bedroom. Living rm. 
plus wall bed. $65 month. 
1914 W. 218th St. Across 
from Cabrillo Medical 
Center. Call FR 9-9777  
Monday to Friday.

'ACANCY Furnished apt. with utlll- 
ties, $53 and $63. Downtown loca­ 
tion. Business location available 
May 1. 1771 II Prado. FA 8-76J4.

BDRM. In Torrance. $75 mo Wa- 
tef Mid

PR 30187

ROOM CABIN Utilities paid.
$900 week 

Phono DA * 0378

Rentals, Miscellaneous 111

INGLE working girl to share home 
and expense*.

OS 5 8817

Wanted to Rent 113

5ARAGE WANTED
for Unr«n only

BDRM. h.   - (urn. 
Oood references.

DA t-4343

ISO-S100.

WANTED TO RENT. Store with liv­ 
ing quarters. Write Box 8, Tor­ 
rance Press.

1S6'urnlturf

CO-SIGNED AND GOT 
STUCK

Must sacrifice * rooms beautiful 
furniture and appliances, rent* and 
refrigerator. Balance owing $378  
lust take over payments $3.28 wV., 
or will sell separate Items Ask 
for Mr. Cartt-r Lincoln Furniture 
Warehouse, 400 N. Hawthorne Blvd. 
Phone OR 8-8*04.

LOND oak, dropleitt table % chairs, 
one. cond , MS. Blond oak console 
TV, $75. DA 4 3734.

Furniture 136 Automobiles for Sal* 200Automobiles for Suit 200 Automobiles fcs* « ! 

Public Notice

LINCOLN FURNITURE

400 North Hawthorne Blvd.
(CorOer 127nd St., across from

Safeway Grocery)

Releasing for Sala

Several Complete 
Home Outfits at Less

Than Half of 
Original Prices!

The largest selection of group 
outfits In the west

 Prom model homes
 Bankrupt stocks
 Estates
 Finance Co. repossessions

SAVE   SAVE   SAVE

MODERN AND MAPLE 
GROUPS

3-4-5-6-ROOM OUTFITS
Some with stoves and refrigera­ 
tors, some Include automatic wash­ 
ers and TV sets, drapes, dishes, 
carpets, etc., etc.

SEE FURNITURE FROM 
MODEL HOMES

Originally Priced 
FROM $795 TO $1595 
Now Must Be Sold for

$249 to $695

Newcomers to California

Credit OK'd at once. Easy friend­ 
ly terms. Free delivery. 

Open 9 to 9 -Saturday and 
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